

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

None of work: Permanent Restoration (E.D.R)
 of Road from Parsahi to Thatatol
 Ras Lal Yadav ke ghar holphue
 Nadi Kingre tak under MR-
 3054 for the Year 2019-20

Agency: - Abhishek Kumar vill-Sykh-
 nagar, Pratapgarh, Supaul

Agreement No: - 36 F2/ 2021-22

Agreement Value Rs 42,51,924=00

Date of Commencement - 19.08.20 21

Date of Completion - 18.09.20 21

Rate: 0.02% below

Package: - F.D.R. 21-Jaynagar- 03

Date of Measurement -

CID work:

① E/W excavation in foundation

— d. - d. - all complete job.

2x 3.90 x 1.150 x 1.50 = 13.455_{m³}

1x 2.89 x 1.130 x 0.500 = 1.633_{m³}

15.088_{m³}

15.088_{m³} x 0.2 Nos = 30.176_{m³}

② Pro pcc m/s in foundation -

— d. - d. - all complete job

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/12 Construct Sub-grade & shoulder					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-06,	47.97 m ²	Limit	42.84 m ²		
	@ R	237.42/m ²		R	10171.00
2/13 Construct GSB Gr-2 with limits					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-03,	14.89 m ²	@ R	3449.38/m ²	R	51361.00
3/14 Paving & spraying WBM Gr-3					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-03,	17.28 m ²	Limit	17.18 m ²		
	@ R	4388.51/m ²		R	75395.00
4/15 Paving & applying Primer Coat with					
SS-1 —do—do—do complete job					
P-05,	210.41 m ²	Limit	210.38 m ²		
	@ R	49.72/m ²		R	10,460.00
5/16 Paving & applying Tack coat with RS-1					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-05,	382.51 m ²	Limit	382.50 m ²		
	@ R	16.89/m ²		R	6460.00
6/17 Paving & laying 20mm thick Mix seal					
Sarban —do—do—do complete job					
P-05,	382.51 m ²	Limit	382.50 m ²		
	@ R	246.46/m ²		R	94,271.00

Continuation @ R 2,48,118.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	2,48,118.00
7/18 Const of un-reinforced pcc m30					
—do—do all complete job					
P-04,	6.00 m ³	@ R	8009.69/m ³	R	48058.00
			600 mm d HP Culvert		
8/20 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-01,	30.176 m ³	@ R	289.30/m ³	R	8730.00
9/24 Pro pcc m15 in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-01 & 02	4.918 m ³	@ R	6394.30/m ³	R	31,447.00
10/22 Pro pcc m20 in sub-structure					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02,	30.33 m ³	@ R	6893.47/m ³	R	2,09,079.00
11/23 Pro E & xlyg RCC NP3 600 mm BHP					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02,	10.00 m ²	@ R	2473.52/m ²	R	24735.00
12/24 Painting two coat on parapet					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02,	24.96 m ²	@ R	104.18/m ²	R	2600.00
			Protection wall		
13/25 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-4,	85.05 m ³	@ R	289.30/m ³	R	24,605.00
			Continuation		
			@ R		5,97,372.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8.6 R	5	97,372.00
14/26 Pro pcc m15 in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-04,	8.51 m ³ of	6894.30/m ³		R	59415.00
15/27 Pro pcc M20 in Sub-structure					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-04,	82.42 m ³ of	6893.47/m ³		R	568
And 82.40 m ³				R	680501.00
16/28 Pro pcc m20 in Capping					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-04,	1.89 m ³ of	6893.47/m ³		R	13029.00
17/29 Pro weep holes in R. wall					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-05	63 No. @	154.50 each		R	9734.00
				R	12,42,600.00
Add CST @ 12%				(+)	1,49,112.00
Add Labour Cost @ 1%				(+)	12426.00
Add 3% fee @ 10% on Cost of material				(+)	10300.00
				R	14,14,838.00
Less 0.02% As per S.O.R				(-)	283.00
				R	14,14,555.00
Chained					
17.09.21					
26					